V
B
3-
T-
00
4-
en
 -

Ref.-No.
bright
zinc plated
Ref.-No.
stainless
steel
Type Dimensions Weight
RD ØD
[mm]
L
[mm]
e
[mm]
Øds
[mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
67M12K 75M12VAK RD 12 12 15.0 110 22   8     6.0
67M14K 75M14VAK RD 14 14 18.0 130 25 10   11.0
67M16K 75M16VAK RD 16 16 21.0 170 27 12   20.0
67M18K 75M18VAK RD 18 18 24.0 175 34 14   27.0
67M20K 75M20VAK RD 20 20 27.0 187 35 16   37.0
67M24K 75M24VAK RD 24 24 31.0 240 43 16   50.0
67M30K 75M30VAK RD 30 30 39.5 300 56 20 110.0
67M36K 75M36VAK RD 36 36 47.0 380 68 25 190.0
67M42K 75M42VAK RD 42 42 54.0 450 75 28 290.0
 Mind the embedding depth of the corresponding nailing plate and retaining cap (Picture 2).
well as the data sheets of the appropriate PHILIPP acces-
sories (Plastic nailing plates, Retaining caps etc.) must be
followed. The anchor may only be used in combination with